Open 4D Saturday 67 Entries
Results --
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D
1 12.587 Brown, Sarah Gessica Wabbit $158.00
2 12.869 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $132.00
3 12.889 Maye, Aspyn River $105.00
4 12.977 Week, Annie MP IM Sunnyside UP $79.00
5 12.98 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $53.00
6 13.025 Johanning, Amy A Smooth Lovin $0.00
2D
1 13.101 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $136.00
2 13.121 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $113.00
3 13.196 LePak, Amanda Firecat $90.00
4 13.287 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $68.00
5 13.302 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $45.00
6 13.304 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $0.00
7 13.332 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00
8 13.35 Graybeal, Jessica | CD Cat $0.00
9 13.378 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00
10 13.49 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00
11 13.494 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00
12 13.538 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00
3D
1 13.621 Maye, Aspyn Rou $90.00
2 13.684 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $75.00
3 13.758 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $60.00
4 13.977 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $45.00
5 13.984 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $30.00
6 14.003 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00
7 14.017 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $0.00
8 14.029 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00
9 14.074 Kinsch, Annabelle Ante Up Some Cash $0.00
4D
1 14.089 Schmiege, Elise Lipstastelikesangria $68.00
2 14.146 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $57.00
3 14.211 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $45.00
4 14.293 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $34.00
5 14.294 Grundy, Leah Remi $23.00
6 14.296 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00
7 14.385 Shireman, Amy Charlie $0.00
8 14.433 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00
9 14.544 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00
10 14.808 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00
11 14.879 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00
12 15.006 Klein, Grace M $0.00
13 15.046 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00
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15.371 Singles, Megan
15.499 Soik, Mary
15.593 Posvic, Jayden
15.627 Colin, Angelita
15.924 Albrecht, Sue
15.96 Bradley, Leah
16.622 Silk, Kristin
16.783 Simenson, Courtney
17.83 Singles, Megan
17.926 Silk, Kristin

0 Grundy, Leah
0 Ewers, Teka
12.729 Kleikamp, Lila
13.13 Newlun, Molly
13.195 Campbell, Courtney
13.502 Harvey, Amanda
13.668 Miller, Peyton
13.71 Ott, Shannon
13.774 Vanden Bosch, Barb
13.867 Soik, Mary
13.962 Doll, Kelly
14.297 Bauman, Sam
14.343 Bichel, Brandy
14.546 Ring, Sherrie
14.916 Kinsch, Annabelle
21.192 Gritzuk, Allyson
22.296 Kennebeck, Kylee

Kiss Me Over Yonder
SFR Last Ace

Leroy

Dunkin

MP Haydays Lone Rose
LulLu

Rambo

Gotta Grand Slam
Badger

BO DANDY

Miss Mia Sunfrost
AFIREWATERVALENTINE
JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS
Buddy
WagerOnAsharpwarbar
TBT Inspiration

Lucy

Famously Dramatic

Blue Da Boom

Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey
Dashin Dimples

Hard Eight Shooter

Docs My Daddy

Streakin By On Little Guy
Feature Guy

Prince

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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IBRA Masters Saturday

Results --
Rank Final Score Name
1D
1 12.587 Brown, Sarah
2 12.869 Kalish, Donna
3 12.98 Harvey, John
2D
1 13.49 Campbell, Terri
3D
1 13.684 Ferguson, Patti
2 13.824 Miller, Amanda
3 14.003 Albrecht, Sue
4 14.029 Susong, Jeff
5 14.211 Halvorsen, Penny
6 14.808 Ferguson, Patti
7 15.499 Soik, Mary
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 13.71 Ott, Shannon
0 13.774 Vanden Bosch, Barb
0 13.867 Soik, Mary
0 13.962 Doll, Kelly

15 Riders
Stock

Gessica Wabbit
Nicks Special K
SO Naturally Special

Specially Smashed

Diamondsparkleandfire
MittensFairDrift

Sly Cherokee Jack

Lil Cool Cat

Pilot Point Jess
Bartender Angel

SFR Last Ace

Famously Dramatic

Blue Da Boom

Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey
Dashin Dimples

Earnings

$61.00
$41.00
$0.00

$61.00

$24.00
$16.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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IBRA Adult Saturday 18 Riders
Results --
Rank Final Score Name
1D
1 12.977 Week, Annie
2 13.025 Johanning, Amy
3 13.101 Week, Alexis
4 13.121 Trzebiatowski, Molly
5 13.196 LePak, Amanda
6 13.332 Mandt, McKenzie
7 13.35 Graybeal, Jessica
8 13.378 LePak, Amanda
2D
1 13.538 Yoder, Taeh
3D
1 14.074 Kinsch, Annabelle
2 14.089 Schmiege, Elise
3 14.097 Gomoll, Jenni
4 14.296 Remington, Alexus
5 15.006 Klein, Grace
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 1.812 Kennebeck, Kylee
0 13.195 Campbell, Courtney
0 14.297 Bauman, Sam
0 14.916 Kinsch, Annabelle

Stock

MP IM Sunnyside UP
A Smooth Lovin

MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND

Chief

Firecat

Kitty Cat Chrome

| CD Cat

Troubles Easy Design

IMA Famous Chick

Ante Up Some Cash
Lipstastelikesangria
Aruba

Famous Tig

M

Prince
WagerOnAsharpwarbar
Hard Eight Shooter
Feature Guy

Earnings

$61.00
$36.00
$24.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$73.00

$24.00
$15.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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IBRA Saturday Junior

Results --
Rank
1D
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2D
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Final Score

28 Riders

Name

12.889 Maye, Aspyn
13.287 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo
13.304 Bruskiewicz, Marlo

13.488 Miller, Peyton
13.494 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo
13.621 Maye, Aspyn
13.758 Ewers, Teka

14.017 Dyreson, Ava
14.146 Brissette, Fynnlee
14.293 Vice, Ella
14.539 Lazansky, Charlotte
14.879 Ewers, Teka
15.226 Deptula, Evelyn
15.371 Singles, Megan
15.796 Keyport, Belle
15.96 Bradley, Leah
17.83 Singles, Megan
23.487 Daniels, Laci

0 Grundy, Leah
0 Ewers, Teka
6.519 Baxter, Elizabeth
12.729 Kleikamp, Lila
13.13 Newlun, Molly
14.315 Appleglise, Kyler
14.343 Bichel, Brandy
15.73 Baxter, Genevieve
16.373 Posvic, Jayden
18.922 Dessart, Kaylie

Stock

River
Royal Doc Bars
KKing Hunka Oak

Lucy

Royal Dude RR
Rou

Metalic First Down

SR GuysEasyCash
Raza

Dont Meter My Jet
Chic French Jewels
Mac N Cheese
Princess

Kiss Me Over Yonder
Promise

LulLu

Badger

Jinxie Jo

Miss Mia Sunfrost
AFIREWATERVALENTINE
Roise J

JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS
Buddy

Ace

Docs My Daddy

Rosie B

Leroy

Sky

Earnings

$95.00
$57.00
$38.00

$45.00
$34.00
$23.00
$11.00

$30.00
$23.00
$15.00
$8.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Saturday 2nd 4-D

Results --
Rank
1D
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Final Score

38 Riders

Name

12.587 Brown, Sarah
12.869 Kalish, Donna
12.889 Maye, Aspyn
12.977 Week, Annie

12.98 Harvey, John

13.101 Week, Alexis
13.121 Trzebiatowski, Molly
13.196 LePak, Amanda
13.332 Mandt, McKenzie
13.35 Graybeal, Jessica
13.378 LePak, Amanda
13.488 Miller, Peyton
13.533 Miller, Amanda
13.538 Yoder, Taeh

13.621 Maye, Aspyn
13.684 Ferguson, Patti
13.758 Ewers, Teka
14.003 Albrecht, Sue
14.029 Susong, Jeff
14.074 Kinsch, Annabelle

14.097 Gomoll, Jenni
14.134 Shireman, Amy
14.211 Halvorsen, Penny
14.879 Ewers, Teka
15.006 Klein, Grace
15.371 Singles, Megan
15.499 Soik, Mary

0 Ewers, Teka

12.729 Kleikamp, Lila

13.13 Newlun, Molly
13.195 Campbell, Courtney
13.774 Vanden Bosch, Barb
13.867 Soik, Mary
13.962 Doll, Kelly
14.297 Bauman, Sam
14.315 Appleglise, Kyler
14.916 Kinsch, Annabelle
18.922 Dessart, Kaylie

Stock

Gessica Wabbit
Nicks Special K

River

MP IM Sunnyside UP
SO Naturally Special

MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND
Chief

Firecat

Kitty Cat Chrome

| CD Cat

Troubles Easy Design

Lucy

MittensFairDrift

IMA Famous Chick

Rou
Diamondsparkleandfire
Metalic First Down

Sly Cherokee Jack

Lil Cool Cat

Ante Up Some Cash

Aruba

Charlie

Pilot Point Jess

Mac N Cheese

M

Kiss Me Over Yonder
SFR Last Ace

AFIREWATERVALENTINE
JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS
Buddy
WagerOnAsharpwarbar
Blue Da Boom

Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey
Dashin Dimples

Hard Eight Shooter

Ace

Feature Guy

Sky

Earnings

$134.00
$100.00
$67.00
$33.00
$0.00

$115.00
$86.00
$57.00
$29.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$76.00
$57.00
$38.00
$19.00
$0.00
$0.00

$57.00
$43.00
$29.00
$14.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Jr Poles Saturday 6 Riders
Results --
Rank Final Score Name

1 20.576 Maye, Aspyn
2 20.868 Singles, Megan
3 22.025 Deptula, Evelyn
4 22.382 Keyport, Belle
5 23.953 Dessart, Kaylie
No Time
Disqualified
0 35.422 Posvic, Jayden

2D Poles Saturday 12 Riders
Results --

Rank Final Score Name

1D
1 18.58 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo
2 20.576 Maye, Aspyn

2D
1 20.868 Singles, Megan
2 21.942 Deptula, Evelyn
3 22.43 Keyport, Belle
4 22.824 Doll, Kelly
5 23.953 Dessart, Kaylie
6 24.642 Kinsch, Annabelle
7 24.714 Silk, Kristin

Final Time =0

Disqualified
0 19.367 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo
0 21.518 Halvorsen, Penny
0 21.842 Schmiege, Elise

Stock

Rou

Kiss Me Over Yonder
Princess

Promise

Sky

Leroy

Stock

Royal Doc Bars
Rou

Kiss Me Over Yonder
Princess

Promise

Dashin Dimples

Sky

Feature Guy

Rambo

Royal Dude RR
J Lo
Lipstastelikesangria

Earnings
$54.00
$36.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Earnings

$81.00
$54.00

$54.00
$36.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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